Bids Received 8/18/21 at 2 p.m.

Bidder

KWCC Inc.

Lite Construction

R.C. Wegman Construction Company
Integral Construction Inc.

Kandu Construction Inc.

L. J. Morse Construction Company
Boller Construction Company Inc.

Blinderman Construction Co., Inc.

Bid Tabulation

Wilder Park Promenade

Route

County
Local Agency

Pavilion Facility
Bid 21-32R
N. River Street between Vine Street

& West Park Avenue

Kane

City of Aurora

Submitted Bid
$269,000.00

$301,713.00
$327,000.00
$373,200.00
$387,000.00
$387,900.00
$441,900.00

$520,000.00



